PRACC20210001197

PRDW20170001037

PRDW20190000389

PRDW20200000138

PRDW20200000771

PRDW20200001134

PRDW20210000608

PRDW20210000654

PRDW20210000753

4242000004052040000 COLLINGWOOD CON 5 PT

4242000006153480000

4242000011014570000

4242000006487540000

4242000004056000000

4242000003014570000

4242000003014750000

4242000006395220000

4242000006274390000

LOT 10

RP 16R10216 PART 2

PLAN 16M46 LOT 16

PLAN 16M6 LOT 31

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1

UNIT 142

CON 6 S PT LOT 2

PLAN 16M69 LOT 57

PLAN 16M69 LOT 75

PLAN 16M62 LOT 7

PLAN 1127 LOT 36

Occupancies Issued Report - May 2023

Date Occupan
Permit Number Roll Number Legal Description Temporary Address Construction Type m Issuez i m

589197 GREY RD 19

128 ARNOT CRESCENT

134 STONE ZACK LANE

117 DELPHI CRT

555077 6TH LINE

147 SPRINGSIDE CRES

114 CATTAIL CRES

102 DEER LANE

105 ESCARPMENT VIEW
CRT

661 - Accessory Building,
Garage

110 - Single House, single

detached home, bungalow,

linked home (linked at

110 - Single House, single

detached home, bungalow,

linked home (linked at

215 - Semi-Detached or

Double House - Condominium

110 - Single House, single

detached home, bungalow,

linked home (linked at

110 - Single House, single

detached home, bungalow,

linked home (linked at

110 - Single House, single

detached home, bungalow,

linked home (linked at

110 - Single House, single

detached home, bungalow,

linked home (linked at

110 - Single House, single

detached home, bungalow,

linked home (linked at

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Closed

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

05/19/2023

05/17/2023

05/25/2023

05/31/2023

05/25/2023

05/31/2023

05/01/2023

05/31/2023

05/05/2023



PRDW20210000808

PRDW20210000907

PRDW20210001060

PRDW20210001060

PRDW20210001061

PRDW20210001062

PRDW20210001188

PRDW20210001202

PRDW20210001289

PRDW20210001295

4242000015320590000

4242000011003650000

4242000006486320000

4242000006486320000

4242000006486330000

4242000006486340000

4242000004052040000

4242000003268000000

4242000015320660000

4242000018050000000

PLAN 16M83 LOT 26

GVLCP 81 LEVEL 1 UNIT 1

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1
UNIT 20

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1
UNIT 20

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1
UNIT 21

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1
UNIT 22

COLLINGWOOD CON 5 PT
LOT 10
RP 16R10216 PART 2

CON 2 SPT LOT 19

PLAN 16M83 LOT 33

TOWNPLOT THORNBURY PT
PARK LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST

AND RP 16R10468 PART 1

Occupancies Issued Report - May 2023

176 WEST RIDGE DR

112 STONE ZACK LANE

136 ROSIE ST

136 ROSIE ST

138 ROSIE ST

140 ROSIE ST

589197 GREY RD 19

107 SETTLERS WAY

112 SLADDEN CRT

109 DOVE DRIVE - UNIT
34

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House, single
detached home, bungalow,
linked home (linked at

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

110 - Single House, single
detached home, bungalow,
linked home (linked at

110 - Single House, single
detached home, bungalow,
linked home (linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

05/17/2023

05/31/2023

05/04/2023

05/04/2023

05/04/2023

05/04/2023

05/19/2023

05/12/2023

05/02/2023

05/11/2023



PRDW20210001328

PRDW20220000050

PRDW20220000321

PRDW20220000322

PRDW20220000337

PRDW20220000376

PRDW20220000538

PRDW20220000540

PRDW20220000541

Total

4242000015320480000

4242000015242580000

4242000002137860000

4242000002137870000

4242000015186700000

4242000002137850000

4242000015186680000

4242000015186690000

4242000015186670000

PLAN 16M83 LOT 15

PLAN 16M2 LOT 30

PLAN 16M86 LOT 76

PLAN 16M86 LOT 77

PLAN GVLCP 127 LEVEL 1

UNIT 36
PLAN 16M86 LOT 75

PLAN GVLCP 127 LEVEL 1
UNIT 34

PLAN GVLCP 127 LEVEL 1
UNIT 35

PLAN GVLCP 127 LEVEL 1
UNIT 33

Occupancies Issued Report - May 2023

125 SLADDEN CRT

105 STUART CRT

159 COURTLAND ST

161 COURTLAND ST

106 DORY ROW

157 COURTLAND ST

102 DORY ROW

104 DORY ROW

100 DORY ROW

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House, single
detached home, bungalow,
linked home (linked at

110 - Single House, single
detached home, bungalow,
linked home (linked at

110 - Single House, single
detached home, bungalow,
linked home (linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House, single
detached home, bungalow,
linked home (linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

05/08/2023

05/17/2023

05/30/2023

05/17/2023

05/19/2023

05/31/2023

05/19/2023

05/19/2023

05/29/2023

28



