## Monthly Occupancies Issued Report - May 2023

Permit Number	Roll Number	Legal Description	Address	Temporary Address	Construction Type	Status	Date Occupancy Issued	# of Units
PRACC20210001197	4242000004052040000	COLLINGWOOD CON 5 PT LOT 10 RP 16R10216 PART 2	589197 GREY RD 19		661 - Accessory Building, Garage	Occupancy	05/19/2023	1
PRDW20170001037	4242000006153480000	PLAN 16M46 LOT 16	128 ARNOT CRESCENT		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	05/17/2023	]
PRDW20190000389	4242000011014570000	PLAN 16M6 LOT 31	134 STONE ZACK LANE		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	05/25/2023	1
PRDW20200000138	4242000006487540000	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 142	117 DELPHI CRT		215 - Semi-Detached or Double House - Condominium	Occupancy	05/31/2023	1
PRDW20200000771	4242000004056000000	CON 6 S PT LOT 2	555077 6TH LINE		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Closed	05/25/2023	1
PRDW20200001134	4242000003014570000	PLAN 16M69 LOT 57	147 SPRINGSIDE CRES		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	05/31/2023	1
PRDW20210000608	4242000003014750000	PLAN 16M69 LOT 75	114 CATTAIL CRES		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	05/01/2023	1
PRDW20210000654	4242000006395220000	PLAN 16M62 LOT 7	102 DEER LANE		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	05/31/2023	1
PRDW20210000753	4242000006274390000	PLAN 1127 LOT 36	105 ESCARPMENT VIEW CRT		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	05/05/2023	]

## Monthly Occupancies Issued Report - May 2023

PRDW20210000808	4242000015320590000	PLAN 16M83 LOT 26	176 WEST RIDGE DR		115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	05/17/2023	1
PRDW20210000907	4242000011003650000	GVLCP 81 LEVEL 1 UNIT 1	112 STONE ZACK LANE		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	05/31/2023	1
PRDW20210001060	4242000006486320000	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 20	136 ROSIE ST		335 - Row House - Condominium	Occupancy	05/04/2023	1
PRDW20210001060	4242000006486320000	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 20	136 ROSIE ST		335 - Row House - Condominium	Occupancy	05/04/2023	1
PRDW20210001061	4242000006486330000	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 21	138 ROSIE ST		335 - Row House - Condominium	Occupancy	05/04/2023	1
PRDW20210001062	4242000006486340000	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 22	140 ROSIE ST		335 - Row House - Condominium	Occupancy	05/04/2023	1
PRDW20210001188	4242000004052040000	COLLINGWOOD CON 5 PT LOT 10 RP 16R10216 PART 2	589197 GREY RD 19		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	05/19/2023	1
PRDW20210001202	4242000003268000000	CON 2 S PT LOT 19	107 SETTLERS WAY		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	05/12/2023	1
PRDW20210001289	4242000015320660000	PLAN 16M83 LOT 33	112 SLADDEN CRT		115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	05/02/2023	1
PRDW20210001295	4242000018050000000	TOWNPLOT THORNBURY PT PARK LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST AND RP 16R10468 PART 1		109 DOVE DRIVE - UNIT 34	335 - Row House - Condominium	Occupancy	05/11/2023	1

## Monthly Occupancies Issued Report - May 2023

PRDW20210001328	4242000015320480000	PLAN 16M83 LOT 15	125 SLADDEN CRT	115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	05/08/2023	1
PRDW20220000050	4242000015242580000	PLAN 16M2 LOT 30	105 STUART CRT	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	05/17/2023	1
PRDW20220000321	4242000002137860000	PLAN 16M86 LOT 76	159 COURTLAND ST	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	05/30/2023	1
PRDW20220000322	4242000002137870000	PLAN 16M86 LOT 77	161 COURTLAND ST	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	05/17/2023	1
PRDW20220000337	4242000015186700000	PLAN GVLCP 127 LEVEL 1	106 DORY ROW	115 - Single House -	Occupancy	05/19/2023	1
PRDW20220000376	4242000002137850000	UNIT 36 PLAN 16M86 LOT 75	157 COURTLAND ST	Condominium 110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	05/31/2023	1
PRDW20220000538	4242000015186680000	PLAN GVLCP 127 LEVEL 1 UNIT 34	102 DORY ROW	115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	05/19/2023	1
PRDW20220000540	4242000015186690000	PLAN GVLCP 127 LEVEL 1 UNIT 35	104 DORY ROW	115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	05/19/2023	1
PRDW20220000541	4242000015186670000	PLAN GVLCP 127 LEVEL 1 UNIT 33	100 DORY ROW	115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	05/29/2023	1
Tot	al						28